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Village of Ortonville 

Downtown Development Authority 

Board of Directors Meetings 2021 
 

3rd Monday of Each Month (Except when they fall on a Holiday *) 

Village of Ortonville Conference Room, 476 Mill Street, Ortonville MI 48462 

 

Date Day Time 

January 26* Tuesday 7:30am 

February 22* Monday 7:30am 

March 15 Monday 7:30am 

April 19 Monday 7:30am 

May 17 Monday 7:30am 

June 21 Monday 7:30am 

July 19 Monday 7:30am 

August 16 Monday 7:30am 

September 20 Monday 7:30am 

October 18 Monday 7:30am 

November 15 Monday 7:30am 

December 20 Monday 7:30am 

 


